i
@1
us
TEET ‘Washington Village Drive

Suite 300
Dayten, Ohio 43439

Bill To

Rexing Inc

Attn: Yuhe Sun

264 QUARRY RD UNIT D
MILFORD, CT, 06460-8506 US
(203) 214-4881

Description

GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-1,000 U.P.C.

GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-100 U.P.C.
GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-100 U.P.C.

GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-10 U.P.C.

INVOICE

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Payment Due Date
Account Number
PO Number

Quantity

Subtotal
Sales Tax

Discounts

Amount Due

S0-0930364
12/24/2022
03/01/2023

15856360
N/A

Amount

$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Pay Online Go To: https://my.gs1us.org/payment

& To pay by mail via check, please return remittance form with your payment.

i
@1
us
TEET ‘Washington Village Drive

Suite 300
Dayten, Ohio 43459

Rexing Inc

Attn: Yuhe Sun

264 QUARRY RD UNIT D
MILFORD, CT, 06460-8506 US
(203) 214-4881

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Payment Due Date
Account Number
PO Number

Amount Due

S0O-0930364
12/24/2022
03/01/2023

15856360
N/A

$0.00

To Pay Online Go To: https://my.gs1us.org/payment

-0OR -

Mail Check To:

GS1 US, Inc.

Dept 781271

P.O. Box 78000
Detroit, Ml 48278-1271



https://my.gs1us.org/payment
https://my.gs1us.org/payment

Details of Invoice
Asset Number

081004660
0857080006
0850012807

08654140001

Important Information

Renewal Period

03/01/2023- 02/29/2024
03/01/2023- 02/29/2024
03/01/2023- 02/29/2024
03/01/2023- 02/29/2024

Amount

$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00

In the Asset Number column above is the GS1 Company Prefix. If the GS1 Company Prefix begins with a “0” you drop the “0” to use your
U.P.C. Company Prefix (which is used to create your U.P.C. barcodes).

The U.S. FDA requires GS1 US to indicate if a GS1 Company Prefix will or will not be used to identify medical devices. Please log in to

myGS1 US to Verify prefix use for all prefixes.

Payment of this annual invoice is required for the continued use of your licensed company prefix(es), along with all current and related
barcodes you may create from this prefix(es).Failure to pay this annual invoice will result in termination of your company prefix(es). Use of the

prefix(es) after termination is in strict violation of your license agreement with GS1 US.

By making payment, you are renewing your membership/subscription for another year. You agree to accept the current terms of the agreement and
to comply with any updated, modified, or new GS1 US policies or procedures. To view the current agreement, log on to myGS1 US —
https://my.gs1us.org/profile/dashboard and click on the Subscriptions section. GS1 US reserves the rights to update, modify or supplement the
terms and conditions set forth in the agreement and its policies and procedures without any prior notice or consent from GS1 US

members/subscribers.

License Agreements/Terms and Conditions - Can be found at: https://my.gs1us.org/profile/dashboard

GS1 US Customer Service Team 7887 Washington Village Drive, Suite 300, Dayton, OH 45459.

T +1 937.435.3870, E GS1USBusinessSupport@gsius.org, W https://www.gs1us.org

Other Payment Options

Overnight:

J.P. Morgan Chase

Attn: GS1 US, Inc - Dept #781271
1 Village Dr. Bldg. 45-First Floor
Van Buren Township, MI 48111

Electronic Funds Transfer:

c/o JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
ABA Routing Number: 044000037
Account Number: 921975780
SWIFT: CHASUS33

GS1 US Inc. Federal Tax ID:36-2746754

Payments to GS1 US are not tax deductible as charitable contributions. However, they may be deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses. Consult your tax advisor.


https://my.gs1us.org/profile/dashboard
https://my.gs1us.org/profile/dashboard
mailto:GS1USBusinessSupport@gs1us.org
https://www.gs1us.org/

