7887 Washington Village Drive Suite 300 Dayton, Ohio 45459

INVOICE

Bill To Rexing Inc Attn: Yuhe Sun 264 QUARRY RD UNIT D MILFORD, CT, 06460-8506 US (203) 214-4881	Invoice Number Invoice Date Payment Due Date Account Number PO Number	SO-0930364 12/24/2022 03/01/2023 15856360 N/A
Description	Quantity	Amount
GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-1,000 U.P.C.	1	\$500.00
GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-100 U.P.C.	1	\$150.00
GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-100 U.P.C.	1	\$150.00
GS1 Company Prefix License - Renewal 1-10 U.P.C.	1	\$50.00
	Subtotal	\$850.00
	Sales Tax	\$0.00
	Discounts	\$0.00
	Amount Due	\$0.00

To Pay Online Go To: https://my.gs1us.org/payment

✤ To pay by mail via check, please return remittance form with your payment.

GS1 US	Invoice Number Invoice Date	SO-0930364 12/24/2022
7887 Washington Village Drive Suite 300 Dayton, Ohio 45459	Payment Due Date	03/01/2023
	Account Number PO Number	15856360 N/A
	Amount Due	\$0.00

To Pay Online Go To: https://my.gs1us.org/payment

.

Attn: Yuhe Sun 264 QUARRY RD UNIT D MILFORD, CT, 06460-8506 US (203) 214-4881

Mail Check To:

GS1 US, Inc. Dept 781271 P.O. Box 78000 Detroit, MI 48278-1271

Details of Invoice

Asset Number	Renewal Period	Amount
081004660	03/01/2023- 02/29/2024	\$500.00
0857080006	03/01/2023- 02/29/2024	\$150.00
0850012807	03/01/2023- 02/29/2024	\$150.00
08654140001	03/01/2023- 02/29/2024	\$50.00

Important Information

In the Asset Number column above is the GS1 Company Prefix. If the GS1 Company Prefix begins with a "0" you drop the "0" to use your U.P.C. Company Prefix (which is used to create your U.P.C. barcodes).

The U.S. FDA requires GS1 US to indicate if a GS1 Company Prefix <u>will or will not</u> be used to identify medical devices. Please log in to myGS1 US to Verify prefix use for <u>all</u> prefixes.

Payment of this annual invoice is required for the continued use of your licensed company prefix(es), along with all current and related barcodes you may create from this prefix(es). Failure to pay this annual invoice will result in termination of your company prefix(es). Use of the prefix(es) after termination is in strict violation of your license agreement with GS1 US.

By making payment, you are renewing your membership/subscription for another year. You agree to accept the current terms of the agreement and to comply with any updated, modified, or new GS1 US policies or procedures. To view the current agreement, log on to myGS1 US – https://my.gs1us.org/profile/dashboard and click on the Subscriptions section. GS1 US reserves the rights to update, modify or supplement the terms and conditions set forth in the agreement and its policies and procedures without any prior notice or consent from GS1 US members/subscribers.

License Agreements/Terms and Conditions - Can be found at: https://my.gs1us.org/profile/dashboard

GS1 US Customer Service Team 7887 Washington Village Drive, Suite 300, Dayton, OH 45459. T +1 937.435.3870, E GS1USBusinessSupport@gs1us.org, W https://www.gs1us.org

Other Payment Options

Overnight: J.P. Morgan Chase Attn: GS1 US, Inc - Dept #781271 1 Village Dr. Bldg. 45-First Floor

Van Buren Township, MI 48111

Electronic Funds Transfer: c/o JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. ABA Routing Number: 044000037 Account Number: 921975780 SWIFT: CHASUS33

GS1 US Inc. Federal Tax ID:36-2746754

Payments to GS1 US are not tax deductible as charitable contributions. However, they may be deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses. Consult your tax advisor.